
$624,000 - 2070 Summit Drive Unit# 301a & 301b,
Panorama
MLS® #10334657 

$624,000
3 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 1,366 sqft
Single Family on 1.00 Acres

1000 Peaks Summit, Panorama, British
Columbia

Welcome to Summit Lodge in the heat of the
upper village at Panorama Resort! This unique
A/B  lock off has a LARGER than average
3Bed 3Bath unit, right next to the main pools &
hot tubs. A TRUE Ski In/Ski Out with Heated
Underground Parking, Ski Lockers, Summit
Lodge also has its own HOT TUB. This
spacious LOCK-OFF is significantly LARGER
than regular 3-Br/2-Ba condos, offered turn
key with these advantages; 2 Master
Bedrooms! 2 Living Rooms, each with a GAS
FIREPLACE and 65â€• 4K Smart TV. . .
Adults in one, kids in the other? A PRIVATE
Mudroom between the units with a storage
room for each unit,  2 Fully STOCKED
Kitchens, 2 Dining Rooms with One seating 10
and the other 4,  2 Balconies with MOUNTAIN
views. Comfortably sleeps 6 - 10 people, 
Master Bedroom #1: King Bed + Attached
Bathroom, Private 55â€• 4K Smart TV and
Master Bedroom #2: Queen Bed + Attached
Bathroom, Private 65â€• 4K Smart TV, Queen
Sofa Bed. The 3rd Bedroom: Queen Bed and
a Queen Sofa Bed in Living Room. Summit
Lodge Amenities: Heated Underground
parking, Ski Lockers, Hot Tub (right outside
the building),  Outdoor shared BBQs,
In-Building Laundry Facilities, 30-seconds
WALK to all the restaurants, bars and shops,
Access to ALL Panorama Resort amenities
included in the yearly fees; A warm pool and



two hot tubs,  Large cold pool with a wading
area and waterslides, Dry Sauna, Gym, Tennis
& Basketball Courts, Mini Golf, Skating Rink. 
Enjoy this resort summer and winter. (Plus
GST). (id:36535)

Built in 2004

Essential Information

Listing # 10334657

Price $624,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 3.00

Square Footage 1,366

Acres 1.00

Year Built 2004

Type Single Family

Sub-Type Strata

Community Information

Address 2070 Summit Drive Unit# 301a & 301b

Subdivision 1000 Peaks Summit

City Panorama

State British Columbia

Zip Code V0A1T0

Amenities

Amenities Golf Nearby, Recreation, Ski area, Cable TV, Racquet Courts

Features Two Balconies

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Heated Garage, Parkade, Underground

View Mountain view

Has Pool Yes

Pool Outdoor pool

Interior

Appliances Refrigerator, Dishwasher, Range - Electric, Microwave

Heating Electric Baseboard heaters, See remarks

Fireplace Yes



Fireplace Fuel Gas

Fireplace Type Unknown

# of Stories 1

Exterior

Exterior Cedar Siding, Wood siding

Exterior Features Landscaped

Roof Material Asphalt shingle

Roof Style Unknown

Additional Information

Zoning Unknown

Listing Details

Listing Office Courtesy Of Jaime Bonk Of RE/MAX Elk Valley Realty
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